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Countertop Electric 
Griddles

COUNTERTOP Electric griddles

Spectrum griddles have a wide heating range, from 
frying eggs on low to cooking burgers with high heat, 
all on the half-inch thick polished steel grill surface. 
Independent controls further regulate the heating 
zones. The extra-tall steel wall backsplash enclosure 
helps to minimize grease splatters.

♦♦ Solid 1/2” thick polished steel plate for fast heat up and 
high heat retention
♦♦Heavy gauge stainless steel body with 3" high 
backsplash; sides taper back to front
♦♦ Large-volume removable grease drawer with weep hole 
and baffle
♦♦Heavy duty, stainless steel adjustable legs for stability
♦♦Compatible for 1-phase or 3-phase operation                 
(field convertible)
♦♦ 3-1/4” full width grease trough

♦♦One year parts and labor warranty

EGD-24M

EGD-36M

EGD-Series

Item
overall Dimensions

Power plug ship
weightLength Depth Height

EGD-24M  24"
(610mm)

21-3/4"
(551mm)

12-7/8"
(327mm)

208/240V~ 50/60 Hz, 
4200/5600W, 20.2/23.4A, 

1-phase

NEMA
L6-30P

116.84 lbs
(53 kg)

EGD-36M  36"
(913mm)

21-3/4"
(551mm)

12-7/8" 
(327mm)

208/240V~ 50/60 Hz, 
6300/8400W, 30.29/35A, 

1-phase

Field-wired
by others

159.61 lbs
(72.4 kg)

Note: Cooking surface depth 16-1/2”(419mm)

GAS STOCK pot Stove

GAS STOCK pot Stove, FLOOR USE

The Spectrum stock pot stove is designed for the 
kitchen that has limited space and requires a low work 
height for large pots. This unit is equipped with a high-
performance triple-ring burner, heavy duty single-
piece cast iron top grate, removable crumb tray and a 
storage area below the control panel. Includes an LP 
conversion kit. 

♦♦High performance single (1) grate with three (3) 
concentric ring burners for a total output of 80,000 BTUH
♦♦Dual infinite heat controls 
♦♦ Stainless steel body, legs and drip pan
♦♦Heavy duty cast iron grate
♦♦ Standing pilot ignition system 
♦♦ 3/4” rear gas connection with regulator 
♦♦Convenient storage area in cabinet 
♦♦Conversion kit allows the use of propane or natural gas

♦♦One year parts and labor warranty

NGSP-1

# OF 
BURNERS

# OF 
RINGS

BTU/PER
NAT/LP

TOTAL  
BTU/HR

PRESSURE  
IN. W.C.

Dimensions Grate Surface SHIP 
WEIGHTWidth Depth Height Width Depth

2 3 40,000 80,000 5 / 10 17.9”
(454.6mm)

21.38”
(543mm)

25.7”
(652.7mm)

17.69"
(449.3mm)

21.38"
(543mm)

132 lbs
(60 kgs)

Note: Depths do not include gas inlet pipe, located at rear of the unit.

FOR USE ON 
THE FLOOR

2 INFINITE HEAT 
CONTROLS
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ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
EGD-24M 24” Griddle, 2 Heat Zones Set 1
EGD-36M 36” Griddle, 3 Heat Zones Set 1
EGD-MP6 Replacement Knob Each 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
NGSP-1 18" Gas Stock Pot Stove Set 1
NG-Knob Replacement Metal Knob Each 1
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