









Spectrum griddles have a wide heating range, from frying eggs on low to cooking burgers with high heat, all on the half-inch thick polished steel grill surface. Independent controls further regulate the heating zones. The extra-tall steel wall backsplash enclosure helps to minimize grease splatters.

- Solid 1/2" thick polished steel plate for fast heat up and high heat retention
- Heavy gauge stainless steel body with 3" high backsplash; sides taper back to front
- Large-volume removable grease drawer with weep hole and baffle
- Heavy duty, stainless steel adjustable legs for stability
- Compatible for 1-phase or 3-phase operation (field convertible)
- ◆ 3-1/4" full width grease trough
- One year parts and labor warranty

ITEM	OVERALL DIMENSIONS			POWER	PLUG	SHIP
	LENGTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	POWER	PLUG	WEIGHT
EGD-24M	24" (610mm)	21-3/4" (551mm)	12-7/8" (327mm)	208/240V~ 50/60 Hz, 4200/5600W, 20.2/23.4A, 1-phase	NEMA L6-30P	116.84 lbs (53 kg)
EGD-36M	36" (913mm)	21-3/4" (551mm)	12-7/8" (327mm)	208/240V~ 50/60 Hz, 6300/8400W, 30.29/35A, 1-phase	Field-wired by others	159.61 lbs (72.4 kg)

Note: Cooking surface depth 16-1/2"(419mm)

# ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
	24" Griddle, 2 Heat Zones	Set	1
	36" Griddle, 3 Heat Zones	Set	1
EGD-MP6	Replacement Knob	Each	1

## SPECTRUM GAS STOCK POT STOVE







## GAS STOCK POT STOVE, FLOOR USE

The Spectrum stock pot stove is designed for the kitchen that has limited space and requires a low work height for large pots. This unit is equipped with a high-performance triple-ring burner, heavy duty single-piece cast iron top grate, removable crumb tray and a storage area below the control panel. Includes an LP conversion kit.

- High performance single (1) grate with three (3) concentric ring burners for a total output of 80,000 BTUH
- ◆ Dual infinite heat controls
- Stainless steel body, legs and drip pan
- Heavy duty cast iron grate
- Standing pilot ignition system
- 3/4" rear gas connection with regulator
- Convenient storage area in cabinet
- Conversion kit allows the use of propane or natural gas
- One year parts and labor warranty

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
NGSP-1	18" Gas Stock Pot Stove	Set	1
NG-Knob	Replacement Metal Knob	Each	1





NGSP-1

# OF	# OF	BTU/PER	TOTAL	PRESSURE	DIMENSIONS			GRATE SURFACE		SHIP
BURNERS	RINGS	NAT/LP	BTU/HR	IN. W.C.	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT
2	3	40,000	80,000	5 / 10	17.9" (454.6mm)	21.38" (543mm)	25.7" (652.7mm)	17.69" (449.3mm)	21.38" (543mm)	132 lbs (60 kgs)

Note: Depths do not include gas inlet pipe, located at rear of the unit.



